info@m-cramer.de www.m-cramer-satellitenservices.de www.m-cramer.shop www.sim-ticket.de

UID: 262663625

m-cramer Satellitenservices Matthias Cramer Holzhofallee 7 64295 Darmstadt Tel: +49-(0)6151-2784 880

Mobil: +49-(0)163-286 4622



	OneWeb Land Mobile (COTP)				
Tariff Plan Broadband 1	50 GB	100 GB	250 GB	500 GB	
Tariii Fian Broadband 1	Half Duplex	Half Duplex Half Duplex		Half Duplex	
Activation / Reactivation	\$0,00	\$0,00	\$0,00	\$0,00	
Monthly fee per continent	\$147,42	\$254,59	\$533,05	\$858,31	
Monthly fee - Global	\$196,56	\$365,98	\$752,54	\$1.226,16	
Monthly fee when suspended	\$81,90	\$159,12	\$313,56	\$459,81	
MIR Down / Up [Mbps]	50 / 10	50 / 10	50 / 10	50 / 10	
CIR* Down / Up [Mbps]	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Minimum contract period in months	12	12	12	12	
Data Overage Block per 10 GB	\$60,84	\$60,84	\$60,84	\$60,84	
Data Bolt On 50 GB	\$304,20	\$304,20	\$304,20	\$304,20	
Data Bolt On 500 GB	\$1.521,00	\$1.521,00	\$1.521,00	\$1.521,00	

Tariff Plan Broadband 2	100 GB	250 GB	500 GB	1000 GB
Activation / Reactivation	\$0,00	\$0,00	\$0,00	\$0,00
Monthly fee per continent	\$371,36	\$815,26	\$1.374,52	\$2.283,72
Monthly fee - Global	\$516,67	\$1.175,85	\$1.976,83	\$3.264,65
Monthly fee when suspended	\$80,73	\$156,78	\$308,88	\$459,81
MIR Down / Up [Mbps]	100 / 20	100 / 20	100 / 20	100 / 20
CIR* Down / Up [Mbps]	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Minimum contract period in months	12	12	12	12
Data Overage Block per 10 GB	\$76,05	\$76,05	\$76,05	\$76,05
Data Bolt On 50 GB	\$380,25	\$380,25	\$380,25	\$380,25
Data Bolt On 1000 GB	\$3.650,40	\$3.650,40	\$3.650,40	\$3.650,40

Tariff Plan Enterprise	Unlimited Half Duplex	Unlimited Half Duplex	Unlimited Half Duplex	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited
Activation / Reactivation	\$0,00	\$0,00	\$0,00	\$0,00	\$0,00	\$0,00
Monthly fee per continent	\$1.460,16	\$2.920,32	\$5.840,64	\$8.760,96	\$11.681,28	\$6.570,72
Monthly fee - Global	\$1.581,84	\$3.148,47	\$6.296,94	\$9.445,41	\$12.593,88	\$7.087,86
Monthly fee when suspended	\$456,30	\$912,60	\$912,60	\$912,60	\$912,60	\$912,60
MIR Down / Up [Mbps]	10 / 2	50 / 10	50 / 10	100 / 20	100 / 20	150 / 30
CIR* Down / Up [Mbps]	2,5 / 0,5	5/1	10 / 2	15/3	20 / 4	5 /1
Minimum contract period in months	12	12	12	12	12	12

Additional Services		per month
Public Static IP	optional	\$38,00
Integra Control	mandantory	\$25,00

Version 03-2025

- MIR: Maximum Information Rate. A theoretical maximum to which your bandwidth becomes available. This is the size of the complete data pipe.
- CIR: Committed Information Rate. A guarante that, even though you share a bandwidth pool with multiple users, you are assured a dedicated rate of data transfer, no matter how congested the link becomes.
- Data Overage Blocks: Automatically added once the monthly GB allowance has been exceeded per month, until the start of the new calendar month.
- Data Bolt On: Optional purchase to avoid Data Overage Blocks.
- Only one Data Bolt On can be purchased per billed period (calendar month).
- Integra Control: Complete real-time monitoring, control and management of IP traffic and bandwidth at category and application levels.
- The minimum contract period starts from the agreed commercial / billing date. Upon completion of the minimum contract period, the service will automatically renew / re-commit on the anniversary date for the same time period, unless terminated or upgraded.
- A minimum of 80 days written notice is required to schedule termination of your service and prevent auto renewal.

m-cramer Satellitenservices

Holzhofallee 7 D-64295 Darmstadt Telefon: +49-(0)6151-2784 880 Mobil: +49-(0)163-286 4622 An der Prießnitzaue 11-13 D-01328 Dresden Telefon: +49-(0)351-3177 8003 Mobil: +49-(0)177-245 1318

- A service upgrade can be requested at any time in the billing month, 10 days written notice of change is required. For mid-month changes, there will be a proracted charge for each package. An upgrade does not extend or start a new contractual term.
- A service upgrade means moving to any plan with a higher value monthy subsription.
- Package downgrade are not allowed, this will require service deactivations. Early termination rules will apply. Customer will need to complete a new activation request to start a new minimum contract period.
- The monthly fee and allowance will be prorated in the month of activation, then charged in arrears. The month of deactivation will have the monthly fee and allowance prorated, any usage over the prorated allowance will be charged as overage.
- 45 days written notice is required for early termination. Early termination will incur a one-time charge that is equal to the US\$ value of the remaining balance of the minimum / renewal period.
- There is no rollover of unused data, this applies to monthly GB allowances / Data Overage Blocks and Data Bolt Ons.
- 1 GB = 1000 MB, 1 TB = 1000 GB